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University Holidays

University of the Virgin Islands Holiday Schedule 2024-2025

2024

Labor Day......................................... Monday, Sept. 2

Liberty Day (D. Hamilton Jackson Day)............ Friday, Nov. 1

Veterans Day ..................................... Monday, Nov. 11

Thanksgiving Day................................ Thursday, Nov. 28

Fortsberg/Discovery Day........................ Friday, Nov. 29

Christmas Day ...................................  Wednesday, Dec. 25

2025

New Year’s Day ..................................  Wednesday, Jan. 1

Three Kings Day.................................. Monday, Jan. 6

Martin Luther King Jr. Day..................... Monday, Jan. 20

Good Friday....................................... Friday, April 18

Carnival Friday................................... Friday, May 2

Memorial Day.................................... Monday, May 26

Juneteenth........................................ Thursday, June 19

V.I. Emancipation Day........................... Thursday, July 3

Independence Day............................... Friday, July 4
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University of the Virgin Islands Holiday Schedule 2025-2026

2025

Labor Day.....................................................Monday, Sept. 1

Liberty Day (D. Hamilton Jackson Day).........................Monday, Nov. 3
Veterans Day................................................Tuesday, Nov. 11

Thanksgiving Day......................................... Thursday, Nov. 27

Fortsberg/Discovery Day.....................................Friday, Nov. 28

Christmas Day ............................................ Thursday, Dec. 25

2026

New Year’s Day .............................................. Thursday, Jan 1

Three Kings Day.............................................. Tuesday, Jan. 6

Martin Luther King Jr. Day................................ Monday, Jan. 19

Good Friday..................................................... Friday, April 3

Carnival Friday..................................................Friday, May 1

Memorial Day............................................... Monday, May 25

Juneteenth.................................................... Friday, June 19

V.I. Emancipation Day........................ (Observed) Thursday, July 2

Independence Day................................(Observed) Friday, July 3

University Holidays


